BMT HALF MARATHON

Place Bib#
1. 104
2. 119
3. 131
4. 132
5. 102
6. 141
7. 139
8. 111
9. 128
10. 114
11. 101
12. 113
13. 116
Place Bib#
1. 145
2. 136
3. 107
4. 105
5. 143
6. 110
7. 133
8. 144
9. 109
10. 108
11. 123
12. 122
13. 135
14. 118
15. 103
16. 137
17. 124
18. 117
19. 120
20. 100
21. 106
22. 115
23. 112
24. 130
25. 140
Place Bib#

141
Place Bib#

Overall Male Runner

Name

Caleb Casey
Kevin Harrasser
Steven Pon
Michael Reynolds
Roland Blais
Jayson Ware
Michael Till
Jessee Ernest
Kirk McMorris
David Fuhs
Ernie Bitsilly
Rich Fitzgerald
Brad Greminger

Time

02:03:30.18
02:46:10.43
02:48:59.20
02:56:24.37
03:06:24.18
03:17:53.30
03:24:06.90
03:28:01.58
03:28:01.98
03:38:44.59
03:44:55.23
04:03:16.64
04:28:11.03

Tvoe
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Overall Female Runner

Name Time
Sarah Kay 02:31:03.69
Melissa Stearns 02:41:52.27
Teri Cosper 02:42:25.29
Taylor Ceccato 02:42:52.84
Krista Whitman 02:52:17.90
janet emmett 02:52:18.18
Shawna Richards 02:53:23.20
Susan Booher 02:57:22.66
Elisia De Bord 03:07:25.10
Jessica Croshaw 03:09:53.83
Angela Marino 03:12:36.17
Amanda Machado 03:17:56.93
Karen Scott 03:20:12.29
Sandra HARRASSER  03:22:19.51
Norelia Caldera 03:33:07.29
Robyn Taylor 03:44:37.35
Erin Marshall 03:47:50.65
Robin Harper 03:47:51.59
Justine Hillis 04:09:27.38
Tamara Bernal 04:09:30.34
Irish Chapman 04:09:31.28
Nikki Greminger 04:28:11.83
Laura Filbeck 04:56:05.04
Patricia Nay 04:56:05.57
Lynne Turner 04:58:39.19
Male 20 - 29

Name Time
Jayson Ware 03:17:53.30

Female 20 - 29
Name Time
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Tvoe
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Tvoe
Runner

Tvoe

Citv
Caleb Casey

Chico
Sacramento
Berkeley
Fernley
Chico
Chico
Chico
Sacramento
Chico
Antelope
Yuba City
Yuba City

Cithest
Sacramento
Chico
Durham
Chico
Sacramento
Davis
Chico
Folsom
Sacramento
Paradise
Nevada City
Oroville
Chico
CHICO
Chico
Chester
Orland
Orland
Foresthill
Colfax
Auburn
Yuba City
Oroville
Oroville

Lake Almanor

Citv
Chico

Citv
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2. 122
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1. 139

111
113
116
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Place Bib#
104

2. 119
3. 131

Place Bib#
133

123
135
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103
117
120
106
140
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Place Bib#
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2. 128

Place Bib#
136

107
143
110
144
137
112
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Place Bib#
132

2. 114

Taylor Ceccato 02:42:52.84
Amanda Machado 03:17:56.93
Male 30 - 39
Name Time
Michael Till 03:24:06.90
Jessee Ernest 03:28:01.58
Rich Fitzgerald 04:03:16.64
Brad Greminger 04:28:11.03
Female 30 - 39
Name Time
Sarah Kay 02:31:03.69
Elisia De Bord 03:07:25.10
Jessica Croshaw 03:09:53.83
Erin Marshall 03:47:50.65
Tamara Bernal 04:09:30.34
Nikki Greminger 04:28:11.83
Male 40 - 49
Name Time
Caleb Casey 02:03:30.18
Kevin Harrasser 02:46:10.43
Steven Pon 02:48:59.20
Female 40 - 49
Name Time
Shawna Richards 02:53:23.20
Angela Marino 03:12:36.17
Karen Scott 03:20:12.29
Sandra HARRASSER 03:22:19.51
Norelia Caldera 03:33:07.29
Robin Harper 03:47:51.59
Justine Hillis 04:09:27.38
Irish Chapman 04:09:31.28
Lynne Turner 04:58:39.19
Male 50 - 59
Name Time
Roland Blais 03:06:24.18
Kirk McMorris 03:28:01.98
Female 50 - 59
Name Time
Melissa Stearns 02:41:52.27
Teri Cosper 02:42:25.29
Krista Whitman 02:52:17.90
janet emmett 02:52:18.18
Susan Booher 02:57:22.66
Robyn Taylor 03:44:37.35
Laura Filbeck 04:56:05.04
Male 60 - 69
Name Time
Michael Reynolds 02:56:24.37
David Fuhs 03:38:44.59
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Runner

Runner

Tvoe
Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Tvoe
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Tvoe
Runner

Runner

Runner

Tvoe
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Tvoe
Runner

Runner

Tvoe
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Tvoe
Runner

Runner

Chico
Oroville

Citv
Chico

Chico
Yuba City
Yuba City

Citv
West
Sacramento
Sacramento
Paradise
Orland
Colfax

Yuba City

Citv
Caleb Casey

Chico

Sacramento

Citv
Chico

Nevada City
Chico
CHICO
Chico
Orland
Foresthill
Auburn

Lake Almanor

Citv
Fernley

Sacramento

Citv
Chico

Durham
Sacramento
Davis
Folsom
Chester

Oroville

Citv
Berkeley

Chico
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3. 101 Ernie Bitsilly 03:44:55.23 Runner Antelope

Female 70 - 79
Place Bib# Name Time Tvoe Citv
1. 130 Patricia Nay 04:56:05.57 Runner Oroville
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